
Account Number: *****4768

 

Date Description Debit Credit Balance
02/01/2019 Luxembourg       PAYPAL *         807.00       1,793.28

02/04/2019 NIS Building     NIS St.         140.84       1,652.44

02/04/2019 1876380762       DIGICEL          35.84       1,616.60

02/05/2019 Grand Anse 4     Grand An       1,060.84         555.76

02/05/2019 ST GEORGES       CREOLE S          68.00         487.76

02/06/2019 ST GEORGES       CARIBBEA         400.43          87.33

02/12/2019 1876380762       DIGICEL          25.84          61.49

02/18/2019 Luxembourg       PAYPAL *       1,599.48       1,660.97

02/18/2019 Grand Anse 4     Grand An          30.84       1,630.13

02/20/2019 Tower Hive 1     Church S         900.84         729.29

02/21/2019 ST GEORGES       ANDALL A         157.91         571.38

02/22/2019 ST GEORGE        CHOP STI          62.84         508.54

02/22/2019 4029357733       PAYPAL *          88.47         420.07

02/25/2019 Grand Anse 4     Grand An         280.84         139.23

02/28/2019 Grand Anse 3     Grand An          60.84          78.39

03/01/2019 Luxembourg       PAYPAL *         911.30         989.69

03/04/2019 Grand Anse 4     Grand An         500.84         488.85

03/05/2019 3CU - 4          Grand An          40.84         448.01

03/05/2019 ST GEORGES       ANDALL A          23.40         424.61

03/05/2019 1876380762       DIGICEL          35.84         388.77

03/05/2019 GRENADA          J B & H-         358.54          30.23

03/18/2019 Luxembourg       PAYPAL *       5,631.78       5,662.01

03/19/2019 nikki       1,000.80       4,661.21

03/20/2019 Grand Anse 4     Grand An         260.84       4,400.37

03/21/2019 CARANAGE         GOVERNME         350.00       4,050.37

03/22/2019 ST GEORGE'       SPICE IS          75.84       3,974.53

03/22/2019 ST GEORGES       HANKEYS         218.50       3,756.03

Total Debit Total Credit Ending Balance

      6,179.81       8,949.56       3,756.03
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